
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-04-2024
El Longino
El Longino - Alto Hospicio
Noticia general
“La vacuna es la m que tenemos en

6
835,9
$ 502.400

3.600
10.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-04-2024
El Longino
El Longino - Alto Hospicio
Noticia general
“La vacuna es la m que tenemos en

7
866,0
$ 520.456

3.600
10.800

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


